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From: Lurix, Joe '

Sent: Monday, November 10, 2003 12:23 PM
To: Clark, Jan Rae; Wierzbicki, Paul
Subject: FW: jagnarine dec. FTR MSSW
Engineer IV

Solid Waste

561/681-6668

SC 226-6668

Lurix, Joe.vcf (4

KB)
----- Original Message---—
From: Lurix, Joe
Sent: Monday, November 10, 2003 12:20 PM
To: Forrest, William
Subject: FW: jagnarine dec. FTR MSSW
Bill

Please revise FTR's inspection report and attach this document. In the interim, you can forward FTR the email informing
them that the tfires north of the pond are outside of the permitted solid waste and ERP permitted areas. Waste tires cannot
be stored outside of the permitted areas and this becomes part of the 12-4-03 reinspection for compliance.

Engineer IV
Solid Waste
561/681-6668
SC 226-6668

Lurix, Joe.vcf (4

KB)
-----Qriginal Message-----
From: Jagnarine, Indarjit
Sent: Monday, November 10, 2003 11:57 AM
To: Lurix, Joe
Subject: RE: jagnarine dec. FTR MSSW

ftr.doc (209 KB)

Joe,
The ERP does not include the area North of the approximate red line shown in the attached. -

From: Lurix, Joe " EXHIBIT
Sent: Monday, November 10, 2003 8:58 AM

To: Jagnarine, Indarjit

Cc: Forrest, William; Wierzbicki, Paul OZ f Y :
Subject: FW: jagnarine dec. FTR MSSW

Indar

Please let us know if the waste tires north of the pond are W|th|n rth'e appfoVéa "MVVSSW."éystbem. The plans we have

1




\:

» datec;.2 29-00 show a berm at 28.0 north of the pond to Allied's property, while the approved as-builts in your files
rdated 12-00 show there is no berm north of the pond.

Engineer IV

Solid Waste

561/681-6668

SC 226-6668

<< File: Lurix, Joe.vcf >>

<< Message: jagnarine dec. FTR MSSW >>
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